Lot #57

PONY AUCTION
Friday & Saturday,
January 26 & 27, 2024

601 E Lake St. (PO Box 279)

Topeka, IN 46571

Ph. (260) 593-2522

Fax (260) 593-2258

AC31600016
www.topekalivestock.com

office@topekalivestock.com
Owners: Rick & Andrea Welsh




E YECATCHE

SOUTHERN GENTLEMAM LF X REEDANN'S SHOPPING SPREE *
i b Service Fee $450 reg - 5350 Grade * i 5 -
45 STABLES - JACOB STOLTZFUS
MILLERSBURG, IN (574) 338-3078 CORAT  Standing of MILLERSBURS, 1N (574) B42-3155



SCHEDULE OF EVENTS

Friday, January 26™
Stallion Presentation (1 service fee sold) 5:00 pm
Pony Presentation Following
Saturday, January 27"
Carts & Wagons 7:45 am
Pony Auction 8:00 am

COMMISSION RATES: Ponies up to $3000- 10%. Ponies above $3000- $300. No
Sale Fee $50. Tack, Carts & Wagons- 10%.

TERMS: All payments must be paid in full in U.S. funds day of sale. 3% buyer
premium will be waived if paid by cash or a good check.

CHECK OUT: No ponies will be allowed to leave without a load out sheet
indicating full payment has been received. All owners are responsible for their
ponies until the hammer falls and full responsibility transfers immediately to the
buyer.

LIKBILITY: Buyers and spectators are cautioned to take care of themselves

while in or near the barns or sale ring. We urge all to keep clear of the sale ring
or where the ponies are being shown, and upon failure to do so, and resultant
injury therefrom, the Topeka Livestock Auction, or any of the members of the
committee handling the sale, or consignor, disclaims any liability.

CATALOGS: Catalogs are available in the horse arena during the sale. They

will be in the office & some local harness shops one week prior to the sale.
Consignors will receive a catalog in the mail. To have a catalog shipped, please
send $5 to Topeka Livestock PO Box 279 Topeka, IN 46571 along with your
name and address.

& REAL ESTATE, LLC

Sam Miller Eli Miller, Jr.
AU10300015 AU10300064
(574) 642-0444 (260) 854-2932

For contact with the auctioneers on the day of the
sale, call Glendon Yoder (260) 585-4030

601 E Lake Street PO Box 279
Topeka, IN 46571
Ph (260) 593-2522 Fax (260)593-2258
www.topekalivestock.com
office@topekalivestock.com
Owners: Rick & Andrea Welsh
AC31600016
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Stallion Presentation

Presented by Phone

Horse Back Stables (260) 350-1773
Miller, Alvin Ray (260) 463-7483 x1
Yoder, Richard P. (574) 825-3555
Ramer, Josiah / Bontrager, Clarence (574) 862-1284
Miller, Larry (574) 642-9901
Otto, Richard / Bontrager, Ernie

Fry, Kevin 260) 361-0214
Yoder, Marty 574) 825-4614 x7

Schrock, Michael

Yoder, Glendon

Ramer Ranch / Ramer, Josiah
Petersheim, Christy
Hershberger, Adam

Miller, Marlin

Bontrager, Ervin

Hillcrest Acres

Kaufman, Wayne S.

Ramer Ranch / Ramer, Josiah
Long Lane Stables

Yoder, Kyle

Miller, Derek

Yoder, David

Miller, Lawayne

Knepp, Maynard

Yutzy Equine

Graber, Loren

Yoder, Kyle

Duke Partnership

Pine Grove Stables

Miller, Richard E.

Schrock, Brian & Beechy, Gary
Yoder, Kyle

Hochstetler, Anthony
Schwartz, Daniel

Hershberger, David / DnL Stables
Weaver, Larry

Yoder, Kyle

Hochstetler, Josiah

Blue Meadow Stables

Miller, Kenton

Schrock, Brian

Starlight Acres

Lengacher, Ervin

Kash Partnership

Frey, Wayne

Kuhns, John

Hershberger, Jeremy
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(260)

(574)

(260) 499-4567 x2
(260) 585-4030
(574) 862-1284
(260) 350-9117
(260) 593-0509
(260) 593-0203 x1
(989) 826-3370
(574) 546-0194 x1
(574) 862-1284
(260) 463-2017
(260) 768-7626 x3
(574) 6424230
(574) 8254614 x5
(260) 214-0825
(260) 350-1308
(260) 350-5150
(260) 221-0750
(260) 768-7626 x3
(765) 524-9769
(260) 894-7660
(260) 350-5189
(217) 728-2037
(260) 768-7626 x3
(260) 977-8255
(260) 466-3874
(269) 953-3724
(260) 585-3426
(260) 768-7626 x3
(260) 768-7996 x4
(260) 350-0089
(260) 593-0273
(217) 728-2037
(574) 825-0717
(574) 257-0027
(574) 349-4467
(574) 349-4467
(260) 350-8209
(574) 202-2576

Horse Name

Flash

Charlie

Fancy Icon

Well Expressed
B B Champion
CR Fireworks
Manhattan
J-Line Chief
Captain

Duke

Classic Cyclone
Blackhawk
Clarion Call Denim By Design
Carson

Magic

Royal Champ

Black Ace
E.Y. Conner
Peanut
Raider

Nookwood Feeling Big

Champ

Fantasy Feather Duke Of Dunn Rose
Midnight Blue

D C I'm A Fancy Boy Too
Max

Comet

Charlie

Rocket

Champ

DA Sheldon
Daisy’s Monarch
Magic Man
Kash

Mr. Brown
Happy Times Storm Fest



A Flash

Owner: Horse Back Stables

Phone: (260) 350-1773

Age: 8 Color: Black & White Paint Height: 58"

Breed: Paint / Quarter Horse Footnotes: Service fee $500. Throws very well-
mannered riding horses.

B charlie

Owner: Miller, Alvin Ray

Phone: (260) 463-7483 x1

Age: 4 Color: Black & White Height: 34"
Breed: Mini Pony Footnotes: Babysitter
deluxe. First foals are coming this Spring. $75
stud fee. $2/day mare care.

C Fancy Icon

Owner: Yoder, Richard P.

Phone: (574) 825-3555

Age: 4 Color: Black Height: 56"

Breed: Race Pony Footnotes: Sire: Fancy Bud. Dam: Jandi Jani Tyme. Sire
of Dam: Grand Stuff. Fancy Icon has the conformation, the color and the
breeding you can trust.

D Well Expressed

Owner: Ramer, Josiah / Bontrager, Clarence
Phone: (574) 862-1284

Age: 6 Color: Bay Height: 59"

Breed: STBD x Pony Footnotes: Sire: Mr.
Donewell. Dam: American Express. Sire of
Dam: Hostline Dufas. A good producing ITPA
registered stallion with a lot of brains & drive.
Presented by Marcus Bontrager.
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E BB Champion

Owner: Miller, Larry

Phone: (574) 642-9901

Age: 6 Color: Black Height: 63"

Breed: Friesian x Pony Footnotes: B B Champion drives with a nice head set
& speed. 13-15mph. $400 breeding service, $10/ day mare care. 1 year return
privilege. On farm breeding only. Multiple mare discount.

F CR Fireworks

Owner: Otto, Richard / Bontrager, Ernie

Phone:

Age: 3 Color: Black, Star, 1 White Foot Height: 54"

Breed: Friesian x Hackney Footnotes: Sire: Chiel L. Prepped by Richard Otto.
Standing at Crossroads Equine, 574-354-3281.

G Manhaitan

Owner: Fry, Kevin

Phone: (260) 361-0214

Age: 19 Color: Black Height: 15.2HH
Breed: STBD Footnotes: Sire: Broadway Hall.
Dam: Bowl Of Muscles. Sire of Dam: Muscles
Yankee. Manhattan is siring good driving
offspring. His semen is good & shipped semen
is available. Registered $700. Grade or ponies

H y-Line Chief

Owner: Yoder, Marty

Phone: (574) 825-4614 x7

Age: 5 Color: Black & White Height: 36

Breed: Mini Pony Footnotes: Sharp, well producing pinto. $100 service fee,
$3/day mare care. LFG.
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| Captain

Owner: Schrock, Michael

Phone: (260) 499-4567 x2

Age: 6 Color: Black Bay, Strip, 4 Whites Height: 48"

Breed: Footnotes: Sire: Saturday Night Special. Dam: BRS Kate. Sire of
Dam: Marks Snuffy. Info day of sale.

] Duke

Owner: Yoder, Glendon

Phone: (260) 585-4030

Age: 7 Color: Black & White Height: 32.5”
Breed: Mini Pony Footnotes: Info day of sale.

K classic Cyclone

Owner: Ramer Ranch / Ramer, Josiah
Phone: (574) 862-1284

Age: 6 Color: Blood Bay Height: 58"
Breed: STBD x Pony Footnotes: Sire:
Kan Classic. Dam: Pony. 2018 model, IBPR
registered stallion. A powerful, young stallion
with speed & style. Presented by Cantrot 2
Equine.

L Blackhawk

Owner: Petersheim, Christy

Phone: (260) 350-9117

Age: 5 Color: Black Height:

Breed: Friesian x Race Pony Footnotes: Sire:
Ulysis. Dam: Race Pony. Sire Sire: Duke 313.
Sire Dam: Wieskye. Registered. Nice stallion; a
lot of talent & nice looking. Fee: $350. Shipped
semen available.
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M Clarion Call Denim By Design
Owner: Hershberger, Adam

Age: 5 Color: Blue Roan Height: 12.1HH

Breed: Gypsy Vanner Footnotes: Sire: Clarion Call
Deuces In Denim. Grand Sire: Pompeii. Grand Dam: SD
Bluebell. Dam: SD Moonshine. Grand Sire: Desert Jewel
SD Blackjack. Grand Dam: SD Bambino. Demis is a Rn
E/E PSSM1 & FIS negative stallion. We are very excited |+
to see his 2024 foal crop! He is a very handsome guy!
Be sure to check him out! NEWS FLASH: Denim will be
selling at the Mount Up Riding Sale held at NPEC on
Feb. 28th - March 1st!

N carson

Owner: Miller, Marlin

Phone: (260) 593-0509

Age: 10 Color: Bay, Stripe, 4 Whites Height:
Breed: Hackney Footnotes: Carsonisa
Hackney stallion. Drives with speed and style.
Not registered.

O Magic

Owner: Bontrager, Ervin

Phone: (260) 593-0203 x1

Age: 8 Color: Black Height: 33"

Breed: Miniature Horse Footnotes:

Sire: JSW MagicAtThePost. Dam: GRF
RoyalStarDesignerDallas. Sire of Dam:
FallenAshFarmsDesigner Label. Magic is a
good babysitter & a sire to many. He will
produce any color from paints to solids.

P Royal Champ

Owner: Hillcrest Acres

Phone: (939) 826-3370

Age: 4 Color: Black Height: 60"

Breed: Footnotes: Sire: Colonel by Royal
Strength. Dam: STBD x Race Pony. A young
individual with build & drive to produce top &
quality offspring. IBPA registered. Standing at ="
Six Star Equine, Topeka, IN. 260-350-3787.
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Owner: Kaufman, Wayne S.

Phone: (574) 546-0194 x1

Age: 6 Color: Black, Stripe, 3 White Socks Height: 56"

Breed: Dutch x Shetland Footnotes: Sire: JZ Bee Jay. Dam: Snickers
(Shetland). Sire of Dam: Shetland. A fancy individual that sires nice colts.

R BlackAce

Owner: Ramer Ranch / Ramer, Josiah
Phone: (574) 862-1284

Age: 14 Color: Black Height: 60

Breed: DHH x Pony Footnotes: Sire:
Sandokan. Dam: Pony. A proven stallion that
has produced a lot of good ponies. Live foal
guarantee. Service fee $500.

S EY.Conner

Owner: Long Lane Stables

Phone: (260) 463-2017

Age: Color: Homozygous Black / Bay Height:

Breed: Morgan Footnotes: Registered. Offspring are very sensible & easy
to train. $600 registered. $400 grade. LFG. One year return on farm breeding.
Crosses well with buggy ponies! Sale prep available!

T peanut

Owner: Yoder, Kyle

Phone: (260) 768-7626 x3

Age: 5 Color: Black & White Height: 46"

Breed: Race Pony x Pony Footnotes: Sire: Fancy Bud. Dam: Pony. Service
fee $350. LEG. Peanut is a very nicely marked stallion that drives & has foals
on the ground. Fancy!
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U Raider

Owner: Miller, Derek

Phone: (574) 642-4230

Age: 7 Color: Black & White Height: 35"

Breed: Footnotes: Sharp with excellent markings!

V

Owner: Yoder, David

Phone: (574) 825-4614 x5

Age: 6 Color: Bay, Few White Hairs on Forehead Height: 15.3HH
Breed: STBD Footnotes: Sire: Hard Rock-N-Roll. Dam: White Nell. Sire of
Dam: Whiteland Somolli. Exciting young stallion just getting into his own.
First foal crop looks very promising.

W

Owner: Miller, Lawayne

Phone: (260) 214-0825

Age: 3 Color: Black/White Paint Height: 48"

Breed: Pony Footnotes: Sire: Diamond. Dam: Pony. $250 stud service plus
mare care.

X

Owner: Knepp, Maynard

Phone: (260) 350-1308

Age: 4 Color: Dark Bay Height: 59"

Breed: STBD x Pony Footnotes: Sire: Mr. Donewell. Dam: American Express.
Sire of Dam: Hostline Dufas. ITPA registered stallion. Throws nice foals. Book
& pay at the sale for a discount.
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Y

Owner: Yutzy Equine

Phone: (260) 350-5150

Age: 3 Color: Black Height: 43"

Breed: Shetland Footnotes: A young stallion that's perfect for your school
ponies.

y / Nookwood Feeling Big
Owner: Graber, Loren

Phone: (260) 221-0750

Age: 7 Color: Dark Bay Height:

Breed: Hackney Footnotes: Sire: Leelanau’s
Styling Big. Dam: Malabar’s Dream Girl. Sire
of Dam: Reedann’s Rain Dance.

AA Champ

Owner: Yoder, Kyle

Phone: (260) 768-7626 x3

Age: 3 Color: Dapple Gray Height: 40"

Breed: Pony Footnotes: Sire & Dam are ponies. Service fee $150. LFG.
Champ is a very nice, young 3 year old stallion that drives just a little bit
fancy.

BB Fantasy Feather Duke Of Dunn Rose
Owner: Duke Partnership

Phone: (765) 524-9769

Age: Color: Height: 14 1HH

Breed: Gypsy Vanner Footnotes: Sire: Coats Rascal. Dam: Fantasy Feather
The Queen’s Princess. Standing at Pine Lake Farm, 765-524-9769. Service
fee $475. Registration# A00003089. Bring the unique qualities of the Gypsy
Vanner breed to your program.

Winter Pony Auction Page 9



CC midnight Blue

Owner: Pine Grove Stables

Phone: (260) 894-7660

Age: 9 Color: Black Height: 52"

Breed: Trottingbred Racing Pony Footnotes: Registered trotting pony that
is siring good driving buggy ponies. $500 service fee. LFG. One year return.
Semen will be available. Book & pay this weekend for $100 off.

DD

Owner: Miller, Richard E.

Phone: (260) 350-5189

Age: 11 Color: Black & White Height: 36"

Breed: Mini Pony Footnotes: $75 service fee. Produces good babysitters.

EE pcrma Fancy BoyToo

Owner: Schrock, Brian & Beechy, Gary

Phone: (217) 728-2037

Age: 4 Color: Black Height: 55"

Breed: Race Pony Footnotes: Sire: GH Fancy Boy. Dam: PS Fast Cash. Sire
of Dam: TM Too Fast For You. A young stallion with exciting presence &
pedigree with his first foal crop coming in 2024. Thanks to everyone who has
booked their mares to Fancy Boy Too.

FF max

Owner: Yoder, Kyle

Phone: (260) 768-7626 x3

Age: 3 Color: Silver Dapple, Flaxen Mane & Tail Height: 41"

Breed: Pony Footnotes: Sire & Dam are ponies. Service fee $150. LFG. Max is
anice, young 3 year old stallion that is very sharp.
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GG Comet

Owner: Hochstetler, Anthony

Phone: (260) 977-8255

Age: 4 Color: Bay Height: 50"

Breed: Race Pony Cross Footnotes: Sire:
Crossbred. Dam: Race Pony. A very sensible
stallion with a lot of stamina. Good traveler
and tons of potential.

HH chartlie

Owner: Schwartz, Daniel Phone: (260) 466-3874

Age: 4 Color: Homozygous Black, Strip, 3 Whites Height: 52 or 53"
Breed: Trottingbred Footnotes: ITPA Registered trottingbred race pony.
Sire: Jake's-Lil-Fella. Dam: Jody’s Little Star. Sire Sire: Not-A-Nuff Ralphy.
Sire Dam: Goldies-Lil-Fit. Dam Sire: G/S Flashy Hustler. Dam Dam: Miss
Jody Lothario. $400 service fee, $50 off if booked & paid today. Multiple mare
discount. Shipped semen available. Producing blaclE foals with chrome. Three
of his foals are selected in the North American Buggy Pony Auction.

II Rrocket

Owner: Hershberger, David / DnL Stables

Phone: (269) 953-3724

Age: 6 Color: Bay Height: 59"

Breed: STBD x Pony Footnotes: Sire: SF Platinum. Dam: Misty. Sire of Dam:
STBD Grade. Rocket is a powerful driving stallion with conformation, brains
& a ton of presence. Will stand at DnL Stables on farm only. He is consigned

to the Chupp’s Spring Pony Auction. Opportunity knocker!

Owner: Weaver, Larry

Phone: (260) 585-3426

Age: 3 Color: Sorrel Height: 50"

Breed: Race Pony Footnotes: Sire: Skyway Mr. Wiggles. Dam: 30 Grand, Sire
of Dam: Grand Revelation. $200 service fee. On farm %reeding only. Drives
nice in the buggy.
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KK Champ

Owner: Yoder, Kyle

Phone: (260) 768-7626 x3

Age: 3 Color: Brown, 4 Whites Height: 40"

Breed: Pony Footnotes: Sire & Dam are ponies. Service fee $100, no mare
care. LFG. Champ is good broke & sharp.

LL

Owner: Hochstetler, Josiah

Phone: (260) 768-7996 x4

Age: 6 Color: Black Height: 33"

Breed: Mini Pony Footnotes: Info day of sale.

MM

Owner: Blue Meadow Stables

Phone: (260) 350-0089

Age: 4 Color: Black Height: 58"

Breed: Trottingbred Pony Footnotes: Sire: Midnight Kruse. Dam: Sassy
Time. Sire of Dam: T/M Too Fast For You. Standing at Crossroads Equine.

NN bpasheldon

Owner: Miller, Kenton ~ Phone: (260) 593-0273

Age: 3 Color: Bay Height: 59"

Breed: STBD Footnotes: Sire: Stonecoldassasin. Dam: Palm City Slick. Sire of
Dam: Monte Hall. Naturally athletic, great conformation, & a lot of drive. We
are patiently waiting for his first foal crop in 2024. He stands 59" tall making
him a great choice for buggy pony mares and down sizing big STBD mares.
With his deep pedigree he is also a great choice for ponies on the track! Stand-
ing at KM Equine. Contact us for breeding terms, 260-593-0273.
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O O Daisy’s Monarch

Owner: Schrock, Brian

Phone: (217) 728-2037

Age: 6 Color: Bay, Stripe, 1 White Height: 58"

Breed: STBD x Pony Footnotes: Sire: Pinetucky. Dam: Daisy. Sire of Dam:
Race Pony. A sharp drivin% stallion that's passing his presence to his foals. His
oldest foals as three year olds, are driving great.

PP Magic Man

Owner: Starlight Acres

Phone: (574) 825-0717

Age: 4 Color: Black Height: 46

Breed: Shetland Footnotes: Sire: Knights Electric Spark. Dam: Vistas
Sensational Miss. Sire of Dam: JMR’s Tecumseh. Magic Man will be standing
his 2024 breeding season at Starlight Acres.

(();ngLengacher, Ervin

Phone: (574) 257-0027

Age: 4 Color: Sorrel Height: 52"

Breed: Race Pony Footnotes: Sire: Jandi RockAFellow. Dam: Jandi Star &
Stripe. Sire of Dam: Claude. Has a record of 1:14 on Nappanee track in 2023.
Was the 3rd fastest 2 year old in 2021 with just a handful of starts as a 2 year
old. Because of an injury, we are taking some bookings for mares.

RR kash

Owner: Kash Partnership

Phone: (574) 349-4467

Age: 2 Color: Bay Height:

Breed: STBD x Dutch x Pony Footnotes:
Sire: Kashlox. Dam: Missy. Sire of Dam: LNG
Fantastical. A young stud standing to limited
amount of mares. Standing at & prepped by
County Line Equine.
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SS

Owner: Frey, Wayne

Phone: (574{ 349-4467

Age: 5 Color: Black Height: 58"

Breed: STBD x Race Pony Footnotes: Sire:
Ufp Front Murry. Dam: PS Fast Cash. First crop
of foals looking very good. Standing the 2024
season at |B Equine. Prepped by County Line
Equine.

TT mrBrown

Owner: Kuhns, John

Phone: (260) 350-8209

Age: 7 Color: Dark Bay Height: 58”

Breed: STBD x Pony Footnotes: Sire: Mr.
Glory B Dam: Pony

Presented by Master Key Stables 260-350-8209.
Standing at Pleasant Ridge Equine 574-825-
0218. Very talented horse with a fast trot.

UU Happy Times Storm Fest
Owner: Hershberger, Jeremy

Phone: (574)202-2576

Age: 12 Color: Black & White Height: 28.5"
Breed: Mini

Footnotes: Info Day of Sale

Mark your calendars for our

2024 Pony Auctions
Memorial Day Pony Auction
May 27, 2024
Labor Day Pony Auction
\ September 24, 2024
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Consigned by Jerry Beechy * (260) 350-9638 $

#1 — STBD x Pony Mare
Age: 3 Color: Bay, Little White on Hind Legs Height: 60”

Sire: Andover The Moon. Dam: Pony. Sire Sire: Andover Hall. Sire Dam:
Balanced Image. TSS. More info day of sale.

Consigned by Pete Percival / Dreams Come True Ponies ¢ (269) 521-
3147 §

#2 — Mini Pony Gelding
Age: 7 Color: Bay Pinto Height: 33”
Bill drove with Lot# 143. Used to pull logs. Drives cart, is hot, but drives well.

Consigned by Adam Witmer ¢ (260) 909-2220 $

#3 — Pony Cross Mare

Age:  Color: Height:
Info day of sale.

Consigned by Fishlake Stables ¢ (260) 463-4097 x3 §

H4 Buggy Pony Mare
Age: 3 Color: Bay Height: 58”
Nice mare thats got drive. TSS.

Consigned by Wayne Slabach * (260) 243-7433 x1 $

#S — Mini Pony Mare
Age: 2 Color: Black Height:
Very good broke. Babysitter type.
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Consigned by David T. Miller  (260) 977-2426 $

#6 - Pony Mare
Age: 4 Color: Bay Height: 47~
In foal to pain stud for May 2024. Broke to ride and drive, with a lot of git.

Consigned by Joe Zehr ¢ (765) 212-8401 §

#7 - Gelding
Age: 3 Color: Height: 44
Info day of sale.

Consigned by Anthony Hochstetler ¢ (260) 977-8255 $

H8 - Pony Stallion
Age: Yrlg Color: Paint Height: 35”
Sparky is a yearling stallion that will mature at approximately 48"

Consigned by Delmar Yoder ¢ (231) 924-9143 §

HO _ Morgan x Pony x Cross Gelding
Age: 4 Color: Sorrel, Blaze Height: 517

Smart thinking gelding. School pony for upper grade boys. A gentle pony, broke
to ride & drive. Prepped by Myron Yoder, 260-593-1571.

Consigned by Lavern Yoder * (260) 768-7115 §

#10 - Buggy Pony Mare
Age: 4 Color: Dark Bay Height: 62”
Good broke, but is awake.

Winter Pony Auction Page 17



Consigned by Devon Hochstetler ¢ (260) 499-3083 x1 §$

#11 — pony Gelding

Age: 5 Color: Chestnut Height: 43”
Good broke.

Consigned by Marcus Schlabach ¢ (260) 593-0513 $

#12 — Mini Pony Stallion

Age: Yrlg Color: Brown  Height:
Will mature to about 36

Consigned by Stephen Stoltzfus ¢ (765) 874-1197 $

#13 — Mini Pony Mare
Age: Smooth Mouth Color: Dark Brown Height: 30”
Rose has been bred to an Appaloosa stallion for a July baby.

Consigned by Marvin Schrock ¢ (574) 350-6601 $

#14 - Morgan Pony Gelding
Age: 10 Color: Dark Bay Height: 56”
Well broke, good traveler. Broke to ride.

Consigned by Lucas Hershberger * (260) 463-3084 x7 $

#15 —stBD/ Morgan x Pony Mare
Age: 6 Color: Black Height: 56”

TSS. Broke for the women. Nothing big enough to scare her. A little on the slow
side but a safe pony.
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Consigned by Pete Percival/Dreams Come True Ponies ¢ (269) 521-3147 $

#16 — Mini Pony Mare
Age: 2 Color: Grulla Pinto Height: 27.5”

Destiney will be trained to drive by sale time. Babysitter potential, six year old
doing all the work.

Consigned by Maynard Miller  (574) 642-0034 $

#17 - Hackney Mare
Age: 3 Color: Bay Height: 49”
Fancy mare. Blast to drive.

Consigned by Enos L. Schwartz  (260) 223-6805 $

#18 — Race Pony Friesian Cross Mare
Age: 3 Color: Bay Height: 577
Good broke. Smart thinking, young mare. True road hog with a look at me
attitude.

Consigned by Marcus Miller * (260) 463-3228 x6 $

#19 - Hackney Pony Gelding
Age: 3 Color: Dark Bay Height: 48”
TSS. Would make a fancy school pony. Wow! Little bit special.

Consigned by Darin Slabach ¢ (574) 642-3836 $

#20 —sTBD/ Pony / Dutch / Race Pony  Mare
Age: 3 Color: Brown & White Paint Height: 52”

A small pony with a big heart. Good broke. Stay with her to hitch, but stands at
corners. Getting better every day. Fancy! Also broke to ride.
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Consigned by Glendon Yoder ¢ (260) 585-4030 §

#21 -

Age:  Color: Height:
Info day of sale.

Consigned by Levi Lambright ¢ (269) 284-9540 $

#22 — Shetland Mare
Age: 4 Color: Sorrel Height: 47”

Holds hard (hope it is better before the sale). Has a big motor, for good stout,
7th or 8th grade boys, or older. Needs lots of miles.

Consigned by Dennis Miller ¢ (574) 361-0371 $

#23 — DHH x Hackney Mare
Age: 3 Color: Bay Height: 56”
Sweet little mare that can flat out go!

Consigned by Festus Graber ¢ (260) 246-3288 $

#24 -

Age:  Color: Height:
Info day of sale.

Consigned by Howard Bontrager * (260) 593-2788 $

#25 — STBD x Pony Mare
Age: 4 Color: Black Height: 58”
Good broke. Nice mare!
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Consigned by Larry Miller  (260) 593-0456 x2 §

#26 — Mini Pony Mare
Age: 5 Color: Black & White Height: 35.5”
Babysitter. In foal to a black & white stallion, due in June.

Consigned by Anthony Hochstetler * (260) 977-8255 $

#27 - Pony Mare

Age: Unknown Color: Paint Height: 47~
School pony deluxe. In foal to a black & white stallion for a May 2024 foal.

Consigned by Bill Kildow ° (765) 465-1244 $

#28 — Hackney Pony Geldlng
Age: 4 Color: Bay Height: 50”
Registered Hackney gelding. One cool dude. A fun pony to have around.

Consigned by Hilbro Stables / Andy Hilty ¢ (260) 463-3559 x4 $

#29 _ Buggy Pony Gelding
Age: 8 Color: Dark Bay, Star, Snip, 4 Whites Height: 577
Broke for the women. Stands to hitch & at corners. TSS.

Consigned by Christian Bontrager * (260) 593-2202 $

#30 — Mini Pony Mare
Age: 2 Color: Black Height: 34”
Broke single and double. Full sister to Lot# 31.
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Consigned by Christian Bontrager ¢ (260) 593-2202 $

#31 — mini Pony Stallion

Age: 3 Color: Black Height: 34”
Broke single and double. Full brother to Lot# 30.

Consigned by Jonathan Miller ¢ (574) 825-5640 $

#32 — Mini Pony Mare

Age: 2 Color: Black Height: 37”
Info day of sale.

Consigned by Wayne Slabach ¢ (260) 243-7433 x1 $

#33 — Hackney Geldlng
Age: 5 Color: Bay Height: 48”
Very fancy Hackney gelding. Big enough for the buggy. Good broke. Registered.

Consigned by Matt Schwartz ¢ (574) 312-4969 $

#34 - Mare

Age: 15 Color: Black Height: 60”
Sire is Royal Strength. Info day of sale.

Consigned by Marcus Mast * (574) 606-6418 $

#35 — Mini Pony Stallion
Age: Yrlg Color: Black & White Height: 28.5”

Teddy is a very sweet little guy. Broke to lead. Loves attention. He will not get
much bigger. Would make a great therapy pony.
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Consigned by Emanuel Mullet « (517) 852-3473 $

#36 — Hackney Gelding
Age: 6 Color: Bay Height:

Scat is registered. Sire: Regal’s Wild Cat. Dam: Rain Event by Dun Haven
Awesome Attraction. Nice Hackney gelding that can trot up a storm. Good
broke. The kind that is fun to sit behind. Papers in hand.

Consigned by Joe Zehr ¢ (260) 238-9657 $

#37 — Mini Pony Stallion
Age: 3 Color: Black & White Height:

Rex is a nice, little black & white mini stallion. He should be broke & driving by
sale time.

Consigned by Brian Schrock ¢ (217) 728-2037 $

#38 - Morgan x Pony Stallion
Age: Yrlg Color: Dark Bay Height:
Sire is Four Foot Lucky Trophy.

Consigned by Delbert Raber * (260) 242-2372 §

#39 — Race Pony Cross Gelding
Age: 3 Color: Black Height: 60”
TSS. Broke, stands to hitch and at corners.

Consigned by Devon Hochstetler ¢ (260) 499-3083 x1 $

#40 - Hackney x Pony Mare
Age: 8 Color: Black Height: 52”
Good broke for 7th & 8th grade boys.
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Consigned by Adam Witmer ¢ (260) 909-2220 $

#41 - Hackney Cross Mare
Age:  Color: Height:

Info day of sale.

Consigned by Ivan Graber ¢ (260) 466-5260 $

H#42 — Buggy Pony Gelding

Age: 5 Color: Bay, Star, 4 Whites Height: 58”
Info day of sale.

Consigned by Daryl Yutzy ¢ (260) 336-5505 $

#43 - Mare

Age: 4 Color: Brown & White  Height: 54”
Broke to ride & drive.

Consigned by Kenton Miller ¢ (260) 593-0273 $

#44 — STBD x Pony Mare
Age: Yrlg Color: Black Height:
Sire: Swan For You. Dam: Smokey Bear. A sharp filly with some potential!

Consigned by Wayne Slabach * (260) 243-7433 x1 $

H#45 — STBD x Race Pony Mare
Age: 3 Color: Chocolate Height: 54”
TSS. Nice gaited school pony.
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Consigned by Lamar Lambright ¢ (574) 825-3985 $

H#46 — mini Pony Stallion
Age: Yrlg Color: Black & White Height: 30”
Info day of sale.

Consigned by Daniel Mast ¢ (517) 726-0232 §

H#47T - Hackney x Saddlebred Mare
Age: 9 Color: Bay Height: 55”

TSS. Fire for the boys, enough sense for the ladies. Stands to hitch and at
corners. Cribs.

Consigned by Hilbro Stables / John Hilty * (260) 593-1525
$

H#48 — sTBD x Pony Cross Mare
Age: 7 Color: Black Height:

One of a kind mare with a lot of drive. Out of a Superbowl son. More info day of
sale.

Consigned by Anthony Jon Miller ¢ (260) 593-0539 $

H#49 — Mini Pony Mare
Age: 2 Color: Black / White Height: 38”
Broke, but not for small children.

Consigned by Lynn Miller ¢ (574) 642-4240 $

#50 — STBD x Pony Mare
Age: 7 Color: Black, Star, 3 Whites Height: 60”

Buggy broke. Been a dawdy pony. TSS, stands really good to hitch & at corners.
Might notice big trucks from the front.
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Consigned by Festus Graber ¢ (260) 246-3288 $

#31 -

Age:  Color: Height:
Info day of sale.

Consigned by Larry Miller ¢ (574) 642-9901 $

#52 — Friesian x Pony Mare
Age: 4 Color: Black Height: 56”
Good broke, single or double. More info day of sale.

Consigned by Aaron Bontrager ¢ (574) 312-1154 $

#53 — Buggy Pony / D.C. Willy Mare
Age: 4 Color: Sorrel, Strip, 4 Whites Height: 54”
Broke, TSS. Been to Aldi & Walmart. Would make a good school pony.

Consigned by Dewayne Bontrager * (574) 642-0677 $

#54 — Mini Pony Mare
Age: 12 Color: Paint Height: 40”
Open. School pony for upper grade boys.

Consigned by Dan Frey ¢ (260) 593-0676 $

#55 — STBD x Pony Gelding
Age: 6 Color: Bay Height: 60”

Good broke. Broke for the women. Been on 10 to 12 mile trips. Prepped by
County Line Equine.
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Consigned by Hilbro Stables / Andy Hilty ¢ (260) 463-3559 x4 $

#56 - Buggy Pony Gelding
Age: 5 Color: Sorrel Height: 577
Broke, tough. Ready for the miles.

Consigned by Wayne Frey ¢ (574) 349-4467 $

#57 - Morgan x Hackney Gelding
Age: 3 Color: Black Height: 58”
Good broke. Been on 6 to 8 mile trips.

Consigned by Lester Yoder * (260) 214-1708 $

#58 — sTBD x Pony Stallion
Age: 2 Color: Black, Star, 3 Whites Height: 52”
Sharp stud. Very much awake, not broke.

Consigned by Wayne Slabach ¢ (260) 243-7433 x1 $

#59 — sTBD x Pony Mare
Age: 6 Color: Black Height: 54”
Well broke mare with a big heart.

Consigned by Mark Borkholder ¢ (260) 768-8199 x4111 §$

#60 — mini Pony Stallion
Age: 2 Color: Dapple Gray & White Height: 34”
Broke to ride and drive. TSS. Not for the beginners, yet.
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Consigned by Brandon Hershberger ¢ (269) 221-0016 $

#61 — Show Shetland x Race Pony Cross
Mare

Age: 2 Color: Black, Star Height: 427
A nice coming 2 year old that shy s about stuff beside the road.

Consigned by Hilbro Stables / Andy Hilty ¢ (260) 463-3559 x4 $

#62 - Buggy Pony Gelding
Age: 5 Color: Dark Bay, Star, 3 Whites  Height: 57”
Nice, sharp pony that's a peacock in harness.

Consigned by Wayne Slabach ¢ (260) 243-7433 x1 $

#63 — Shetland Cross Mare
Age: 4 Color: Light Bay Height: 42”
Fancy mare. Broke for upper grade school boys.

Consigned by Zach Graber ¢ (260) 350-2292 §

#64 - Hackney Pony Stallion
Age: 3 Color: Bay Height: 48”
This pony is registered with decent pedigree. Broke for the boys.

Consigned by Dustin Graber * (574) 642-0076 $

#6065 - Buggy Pony Mare
Age: 3 Color: Bay Height: 58”
Good broke buggy pony, good traveler. Ready for the miles.
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Consigned by Jason Whetstone ¢ (574) 349-0356 $

#66 — sTBD x Pony Mare
Age: 3 Color: Bay Height: 58”
TSS, ready for the miles. Fun mare that s always on the bit!

Consigned by Leah Yoder ¢ (260) 336-0779 $

#67 — Mini Pony Mare
Age: 4 Color: Light Brown Height: 35”
She is good broke and is a babysitter prospect.

Consigned by Joe Hostetler ¢ (260) 593-2242 §$

#68 — Four Stars Robro x Western Ideal  Mare
Age: 4 Color: Dark Bay Height: 617
TSS. In foal to Royal Champ. Broke for women. Pretty mare.

Consigned by Wayne Helmuth ¢ (260) 768-7143 x1 $

#69 - Pony Cross Mare

Age: 3 Color: Black, Strip, 4 Whites Height: 517
Broke.

Consigned by Anthony Hochstetler ¢ (260) 977-8255 $

#70 - Hackney Cross Gelding
Age: 4 Color: Dark Bay Height: 50”
School pony deluxe.
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Consigned by Crist Miller ¢ (260) 593-0539 $

#71 — mini Pony Stallion
Age: 7 Color: Black / White Height: 38”
Broke. Proven. His daughter (Lot# 49) is also in the sale.

Consigned by Leon Mast * (260) 463-3245 §$

#72 — Dutch x Pony Gelding
Age: 5 Color: Black Height: 63”
Broke. Good traveler. Used in surrey, 13 mile trips.

Consigned by Maynard Knepp ¢ (260) 350-1308 $

#73 -

Age:  Color: Height:
Info day of sale.

Consigned by Lester Yoder * (260) 214-1708 $

#74 - Pony Mare
Age: 6 Color: Black Height: 50”
Good broke pony. My 7yo boy could harness and hitch. Good school pony.

Consigned by Levi Hilty * (260) 463-3559 $

#75 - Trotting bred Pony Stallion
Age: 2 Color: Silver Dapple Height:
ITPA Pony.
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Consigned by Steven Gerig ¢ (260) 740-8799 $

#76 -

Age:  Color: Height:
Info day of sale.

Consigned by Lavern Hershberger ¢ (260) 593-0011 $

#77 — Mini Pony Stallion
Age: Wnlg Color: Bay Height:
Good started in harness.

Consigned by Howard Bontrager ¢ (260) 593-2788 §

#78 — Caveat Emptor / Pony Mare
Age: 3 Color: Black Height: 60”

Good broke. Drives extra special! Surrey mare. Caveat Emptor is by
Deweycheatumnhowe.

Consigned by Kenton Miller * (260) 593-0273 $

#79 — sTBD x Pony Mare
Age: 4 Color: Black Height: 60”

Sire: Smokey Bear. Dam: Pony. A solid surrey mare that is well broke and drives
nice!

Consigned by Jason Whetstone * (574) 349-0356 $

#80 - Friesian/Morgan x Pony Mare
Age: 3 Color: Bay Height: 60”
TSS, been to town, church, & all over. Classy mare that's always awake!
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Consigned by Devon Bontrager ¢ (260) 593-0682 $

#81 - Appaloosa Stallion
Age: 7 Color: Brown & White ~ Height: 35”
Hyper - not for beginners.

Consigned by Richard Miller ¢ (260) 350-5189 $

#83 — Mini Mare

Age: 10 Color: Bay Height: 32”
Good broke. In foal for 2024.

Consigned by Jamie Wingard ¢ (574) 535-4696 $

#84 — race Pony Cross Mare
Age: 3 Color: Black Height: 52”
Sire: Chocolate Diamond. Dam: Race Pony. TSS. Broke for the school kids.

Consigned by Wayne Slabach * (260) 243-7433 x1 $

#85 — Mini Pony Mare
Age: 5 Color: Black Height: 38”
Broke but selling as brood mare. In foal to a blue roan stallion for 2024.
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Consigned by Norman Hostetler  (269) 432-3518 $

#86 — Friesian x Hackney Gelding
Age: 9 Color: Black Height: 517

Broke to ride, drive single & double. For upper graders only because he can get
a little tough mouth. Other than that, broke for anyone. He is a blast to drive in
the sled.

Consigned by Lavern Yoder ¢ (260) 768-7115 $

#87 — Friesian x Pony Mare
Age: 3 Color: Black Height: 60”
Good broke. Stands to hitch & at corners.

Consigned by Caleb Wingard ¢ (260) 768-7608 $

#88 — STBD x Pony Cross Mare
Age: 3 Color: Bay Height: 577

Should make a good school pony. Been driving in the buggy for 3 months and
doing very good.

Consigned by Stephen Stoltzfus * (765) 874-1197 $

#89 — Mini Pony Mare
Age: Smooth Mouth Color: Liver Chestnut Height: 33”
Misty has been bred to an Appaloosa stallion for a July baby.

Consigned by Ivan Graber ¢ (260) 466-5260 $

#90 - Hackney Pony Cross x Race Pony  Mare
Age: 4 Color: Black, Stripe, 3 Whites Height: 54”

Don 't miss this pretty mare with a running gear that never runs out of gas. Very
alert & broke the best.
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Consigned by Glendon Yoder ¢ (260) 585-4030 §

#91 -

Age:  Color: Height:
Info day of sale.

Consigned by Josiah Hochstetler ¢ (260) 768-7996 x4 $

#92 _ Buggy Pony Mare
Age: 3 Color: Dark Bay Height: 54”
Info day of sale.

Consigned by Kenneth Bontrager ¢ (260) 499-4480 x4 $

#93 — Buggy Pony Mare

Age: 12 Color: Dark Bay Height: 57”
Info day of sale.

Consigned by Lamar Mast ¢ (260) 463-3245 x4 $

#94 — STBD x Pony Mare
Age: 4 Color: Bay Height: 53”
In foal to DA Sheldon (STBD). Good traveler. Sharp mare!

Consigned by Brian Miller « (260) 593-0958 $

H#9S5 — DHH x Race Pony Gelding
Age: 6 Color: Black, Strip, 3 Whites Height: 517
Info day of sale.
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Consigned by Lyndon Hershberger ¢ (260) 350-8479 $

H#96 - Hackney x Pony Cross Gelding
Age: 10 Color: Brown  Height: 49”
Good broke pony that s for the upper graders. Been on 8 mile one way trips in
Queen buggy.

Consigned by Scott Kilgo  (517) 231-8732 $

#97 - Morgan x Pony Gelding
Age: 10 Color: Bay Height: 50”
TSS. A great driving pony. Can handle the miles.

Consigned by Levi Lambright ¢ (269) 284-9540 $

#O8 — Buggy Pony Gelding
Age: 12 Color: Black, 2 Whites ~ Height: 59”
Broke very well.

Consigned by Henry King ¢ (765) 465-1244 $

#99 _ Hackney Pony Stallion
Age: 4 Color: Dark Bay Height: 50”

Radar Love is a registered Hackney stallion, sired by Regal's Top Star LF. A
beautiful, young stallion. Do not miss him! Prepped by Mervin King.

Consigned by Lyle Miller * (260) 768-7261 $

#100 — paint Pony Stallion
Age: 3 Color: Paint Height: 44”

School girls took him to school, 5th - 6th girls. Stands at corners. A little green
to hitch but nothing the girls could not handle.
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Consigned by Jonathan Miller ¢ (574) 825-5640 $

#101 — shetland Mare
Age: 4 Color: Chestnut Height: 40”

Amber is well broke & has been all over. Was running with a 34" Leopard
Appaloosa stud.

Consigned by Daryl Kauffman ¢ (260) 593-0311 §$

#102 — Shetland Mare
Age: 3 Color: Red & White Paint Height: 477
Good broke. Used for school pony. Sharp mare! In foal to black pony stud.

Consigned by Kenny Miller ¢ (260) 593-0384 x1 $

#103 — Mini Pony Stallion
Age: 10 Color: Black & White Height: 38”
Broke to drive. Sure breeder.

Consigned by Joel Miller * (574) 642-3591 $

#104 - Buggy Pony Gelding
Age: 7 Color: Bay, Strip, 2 Hind Whites  Height: 577
Broke. Solid buggy pony, fast traveler.

Consigned by Nathan Zehr « (765) 212-8401 $

#105 - Gelding

Age: 9 Color: Height: 48”
Boy s dream pony. Fun to drive with a lot of show.
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Consigned by Howard Bontrager ¢ (260) 593-2788 $

#106 — sTBD x Pony Mare

Age: 6 Color: Bay, Strip, 4 Whites Height: 58”
Well broke surrey mare. In foal to a STBD for 2024.

Consigned by Adam Witmer ¢ (260) 909-2220 $

#107 - Pony Cross Mare

Age:  Color: Height:
Info day of sale.

Consigned by Brian Schrock ¢ (217) 728-2037 $

#108 — race Pony / Dutch / Pony Mare
Age: 4 Color: Black, Star, 3 Whites Height: 58”
Buggy broke. A nice driving mare that's well broke.

Consigned by Brian Miller ¢ (260) 593-0958 $

#109 - Gelding

Age: 6 Color: Bay Height: 45”
Right size for school pony.

Consigned by Wayne Slabach * (260) 243-7433 x1 $

#110 - ou Man/ Pony Mare
Age: 5 Color: Light Bay Height: 60”
Very well broke. Can get a little slow, but still travels good.
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Consigned by Jonathan Yoder ¢ (260) 562-9214 $

#111 — Mini Pony Mare
Age: 4 Color: Red & White Paint Height: 38”
Good broke pony that s got some speed. Not for small kids.

Consigned by Fishlake Stables ¢ (260) 463-4097 x3 §

#112 — pHH x Pony Gelding
Age: 3 Color: Black Height:
Nice gelding. Been in the surrey. Very good broke. TSS.

Consigned by Marvin Kuhns ¢ (574) 349-4467 $

#113 — STBD x Pony Gelding
Age: 11 Color: Bay Height: 58”
Info day of sale.

Consigned by Amos Wingard ¢ (574) 642-4216 $

#11 4 — Mini Pony Mare
Age: Wnlg Color: Black & White Paint Height: 26”
Broke to lead. Sweet little mare.

Consigned by Earl Yoder ¢ (260) 593-0852 x1 $

#115 - Stallion

Age: 3 Color: Brown & White  Height: 38”
Good broke for a 2 year old stud. Very calm. More info day of sale.
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Consigned by Jonathan Burkholder ¢ (989) 261-3099 $

#116 - race Pony Gelding

Age: 3 Color: Chestnut Height: approx. 47”

Lil’ Trophy is well started. A school pony prospect for upper graders who like
‘em hot.

Consigned by Marcus Schlabach ¢ (260) 593-0513 $

#1177 — Shetlana Stallion
Age: 2 Color: Black Height:
Should be driving by sale time.

Consigned by Wayne Slabach ¢ (260) 243-7433 x1 $

# 1 1 8 — Shetland Geldlng
Age: 3 Color: Black Height: 417
Nice, black gelding with some spunk, but also very good broke. A bit fancy.

Consigned by Jonathon Bontrager ¢ (260) 593-0162 $

#119 - pHH x Morgan/Pony Mare
Age: 4 Color: Dark Brown Height: 617
Family driver prospect.

Consigned by Lawayne Schrock ¢ (260) 593-2134 x1 $

#120 - Pony Mare

Age: 3 Color: Bay & White Paint Height: 48”
Broke. Would make a good school pony. Needs work.
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Consigned by Jaylon Beachy ¢ (260) 593-2018 x1 $

#121 — mini Pony Mare
Age:  Color: Brown  Height: 37”
Stocky mare that will treat you as you treat her.

Consigned by Steven Gerig ¢ (260) 740-8799 §$

#122 -

Age:  Color: Height:
Info day of sale.

Consigned by Brian Schrock ¢ (217) 728-2037 $

#123 — STBD x Pony Mare
Age: 5 Color: Black, Star Height: 58”

Buggy broke, traffic. Willing traveler. Sire: Designer Lindy. In foal to Credit
Creation for May 2024. First sale.

Consigned by Earl Yoder * (260) 593-0852 x1 $

#124 - Stallion

Age: 2 Color: Gray Height: 317
Very calm, not broke. Should mature to 37”. Both parents are dapple gray!

Consigned by Delbert Raber ¢ (260) 242-2372 §

#125 — race Pony Cross Mare
Age: 10 Color: Dark Bay Height: 60”

TSS. Has been to town & church. Stands to hitch and at corners. In foal to
Swans U for 2024.
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Consigned by Devon Bontrager ¢ (260) 593-0682 $

#126 — Mini Pony Gelding
Age: 5 Color: Gray, Dark Mane & Tail Height: 35”
Road gear - sticky starter if he is fired up. Not for beginners.

Consigned by Willy Knepp ¢ (812) 709-5955 §

#1277 — swan For You/ Buggy Pony Mare
Age: 3 Color: Black, Star, 1 Hind White  Height: 62”
Nice mare. Been in top buggy.

#128 - Mare

Consigned by Marlin Yoder * (574) 642-4433 §

#129 — STBD x Dutch / Race Pony ~ Gelding
Age: 3 Color: Black Height: 55”
Young horse that is ready for miles. (STBD under breed is El Caballero)

Consigned by Daryl Troyer ¢ (574) 825-3603 $

#130 - stBD Pony Cross Gelding
Age: 3 Color: Bay Height: 56”
Full brother to Lot 131.
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Consigned by Daryl Troyer  (574) 825-3603 §

#131 — STBD Pony Cross Gelding
Age: 2 Color: Bay Height: 52”
Full brother to Lot 130.

Consigned by Steven Yoder ¢ (260) 593-0646 $

#132 — STBD x Pony Gelding
Age: 3 Color: Black Height: 58”
Sharp young gelding that is well broke.

Consigned by Anthony Miller ¢ (574) 825-7176 $

#133 —stBD X Pony Mare
Age: 2 Color: Black Height: 53”

Bella is broke. Selling as a broodmare. Has a very crooked front leg. Sire: Low
Valley Secret (STBD). Dam: 48 pony, super driver, sold as a 9 year old for
36,000 at auction.

Consigned by Davy Hostetler * (260) 350-0749 $

#134 — Friesian/STBD/Pony Gelding
Age: 4 Color: Black Height: 58”
TSS. Very good broke. Travels well.

Consigned by Howard Bontrager * (260) 593-2788 $

#135 — STBD x Pony Mare
Age: 4 Color: Dark Bay, Star, 2 Whites  Height: 59”
Well broke, very sharp! Fun mare to drive.
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SNACK BAR

Two Concession Stands - One serving Hamburgers, Pork
Burgers, Chicken Sandwiches, Fish, Chicken, Pulled Pork
Sandwiches, Barbecues, Fries, Salads & Soups, Chili, Ice
Cream, Donuts, Candy, Popcorn, Soft Pretzels, Nachos &

Cheese, Cold Drinks, Coffee & Hot Chocolate, etc.
The other serving breakfast haystacks, mush, french toast
sticks, chicken, fish, shrimp, mashed potatoes, noodles, etc
Stop in and see what is on the menu that day!
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Consigned by Steven Gerig ¢ (260) 740-8799 $

#136 -

Age:  Color: Height:
Info day of sale.

Consigned by Lawayne Miller ¢ (260) 214-0825 §

#137 — mini Pony Stallion
Age: Yrlg Color: Black / White Paint Height:
Halter broke, does tricks.

Consigned by Daryl Kauffman ¢ (260) 593-0311 §$

#138 — Mini Pony Stallion

Age: Yrlg Color: Brown  Height: 317
Info day of sale.

Consigned by Lavern Bontrager ¢ (574) 642-3380 $

#139 — Morgan x Pony Mare
Age: 5 Color: Dark Bay Height:
Good broke. Been on 8 to 10 mile trips. Prepped by County Line Equine.

Consigned by $

#140 -

Age:  Color: Height:
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Consigned by Stephen Stoltzfus * (765) 874-1197 §

#141 — mini Pony Mare
Age: Smooth Mouth Color: Golden Chestnut  Height:
Crystal has been bred to an appaloosa stallion for a July baby.

Consigned by Willy Knepp ¢ (812) 709-5955 $

#1472 — Master Craft/ Buggy Pony Gelding
Age: 3 Color: Black Height: 55”
Broke for anyone but good enough for boys.

Consigned by Pete Percival / Dreams Come True Ponies ¢ (269) 521-3147 $

#143 — mini Pony Stallion
Age: 5 Color: Silver by Pinto Height:

Flash has been drove double with Lot# 2. drives well, has been shown at county
fairs. Proven stud, drives cart.

Consigned by Kenton Miller  (260) 593-0273 $

#144 -

Age:  Color: Height:
Info day of sale.

Consigned by Ervin Ray * (260) 894-3343 §$

#145 -

Age:  Color: Height:
Info day of sale.
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Consigned by Jay Miller « (260) 383-2525 $

#146 — STBD Race Pony Cross Gelding
Age: 3 Color: Black, Star, 2 Hind Ankles White Height: 58”
Well broke. TSS.

Consigned by Wendall Knepp ¢ (260) 593-0148 §

#1477 — mini Pony Stallion
Age: 6 Color: Black, 4 Whites ~ Height:
Proven stallion. Broke single & double. Broke to ride and drive.

Consigned by Karl Yoder * (260) 562-2711 §$

#148 — 1/4 Pony, 3/4 STBD Mare
Age: 7 Color: Black, 3 Whites ~ Height: 53”

Broke to ride and drive. TSS. Not for a beginner. Pulls on the reigns but will stop
Jor stop signs. She is in foal to Mebegoalie, which is a registered STBD. He is
also black.

Consigned by Joseph Schwartz ¢ (260) 442-6865 $

#149 - Buggy Pony Stallion

Age: Yrlg Color: Black, Strip, 4 Whites Height:

He will mature to around 57 to 60”. ITPA registered. Sire: Charlie
(Homozygous black). Dam: out of Whom Shall I Fear. Lead broke.

Consigned by Delbert Raber ¢ (260) 242-2372 §

#150 - race Pony Cross Gelding
Age: 3 Color: Black, Star, Snip, 2 Rear Whites Height: 60”
TSS. Stands to hitch and at corners. Been to town and church. Is a school pony.
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Consigned by Merlin Hochstetler ¢ (269) 503-5157 §

#151 — mini Pony Stallion

Age: 3 Color: Sorrel Height: 36”
Grade. More info day of sale.

Consigned by Wayne Frey ¢ (574) 349-4467 $

#152 — race Pony Gelding
Age: 9 Color: Black Height: 527
Good broke. Broke for the women. Been on 5 to 8 mile trips.

Consigned by Davy Hostetler * (260) 350-0749 $

#1583 -

Age:  Color: Height:
Info day of sale.

Consigned by Levi Hilty ¢ (260) 463-3559 $

#154 — Trotting bred Pony Mare
Age: 18 Color: Silver Dapple Height: 52”

Nice broodmare that raised some sharp race colts.

Consigned by Darin Miller * (260) 214-0184 $

#155 - Gelding

Age: 3 Color: Black & White Height: 42”
Well broke. Will make a good school pony.

Winter Pony Auction Page 48



Consigned by Glendon Yoder ¢ (260) 585-4030 §

#156 -

Age:  Color: Height:
Info day of sale.

Consigned by Lawayne Miller ¢ (260) 214-0825 §

#157 — mini Pony Stallion

Age: Yrlg Color: Paint Height:
Halter broke, does tricks.

Consigned by Amber Kildow ¢ (765) 465-1244 §

#1 58 — Hackney Pony Geldlng
Age: 4 Color: Bay Height: 48”
Registered Hackney gelding. Ready for miles. Does crib.

Consigned by Jaylon Beachy ¢ (260) 593-2018 x1 $

#159 — Mmini Pony Stallion
Age: 2 Color: Brown  Height: 32.5”
Blind in one eye. Broke, but not for little children.

Consigned by Willy Knepp ¢ (812) 709-5955 §

#160 — mini Pony Gelding
Age:  Color: Red & White Height: 35”
Info day of sale.
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Consigned by Solomon Eicher ¢ (812) 289-1252 §

#161 - Mare

Age: 12 Color: Dark Brown, Stripe, 1 WhiteHeight: 15SHH

Broke to ride, not for small children. 12 year old rides her. Traffic safe. Been on
10 mile round trips.

Consigned by Delbert Raber ¢ (260) 242-2372 §

#162 — Race Pony Cross
Age:  Color: Height:

Info day of sale.

Consigned by Zehr’s Equine * (260) 645-1454 §

#163 — shetland Gelding
Age: 2 Color: Black Height: 48”

Broke for the upper grade school children. One sharp, sharp pony that’s tough
as nails and ready for miles. Don t miss this one!

Consigned by Howard Bontrager ¢ (260) 593-2788 §

#164 — Ideal Tab x Race Pony Mare
Age: 5 Color: Bay Height: 60”
Broke for the women. One sweet surrey mare! Fast traveler.

Consigned by Glen Mast ¢ (260) 350-4577 $

#165 — Hiro Tx Hackney Pony Gelding
Age: 3 Color: Bay Height: 55”
Well broke fancy. Any boy's dream. Hard copy papers.
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Consigned by Brian Schrock ¢ (217) 728-2037 $

#1606 — Friesian / Hackney Mare
Age: 4 Color: Black Height: 58”

Buggy broke. Traffic safe. A very sharp driving mare with outstanding presence.
Hard copy papers. Wow!

Consigned by Jerry Kuhns ¢ (260) 463-9907 $

#167 — Buggy Pony

Age:  Color: Height: 577
Woman broke. More info day of sale.

Consigned by Jason Fry ¢ (260) 593-2551 $

#168 — stBD x Pony Mare
Age: 5 Color: Black Height: 59”

Been to town, church, and singings. Some young boy’s dream weekend horse.
Drives with a lot of snap.

Consigned by Lavon Miller ¢ (260) 350-2396 $

#169 — Mini Pony Gelding
Age: 5 Color: White Height: 35”

Thunder is good broke to ride and drive, broke single and double, 4 and 8 year
old girls drive him all over. TSS.

Consigned by Wayne Slabach * (260) 243-7433 x1 $

#1770 — shetland Mare
Age: 6 Color: Black Height: 40”
Fancy driving mare. Was exposed for 2024.
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Consigned by Lori Magnuson ¢ (765) 438-6051 $

#171 — shetland Stallion
Age: 2 Color: Black & White Height: 37”

Registered with the American Shetland Pony Club as well as the Pinto
Association. Rascal has been shown in the halter & color class and is a very
calm pony. He stands for the farrier. Started driving, but has not been in the

cart yet. He would do well as a riding or cart pony.

Consigned by Emanuel Mullet « (517) 852-3473 §$

#172 — mini Pony Gelding
Age: 2 Color: Black & White Height: 39”

Broke very well. Will be a babysitter with some more time. Six-year-old
granddaughter drives him. If you are in the market for a broke pony, check in.

Consigned by Devon Kuhns ¢ (260) 463-6359 $

#1773 — American Shetland Mare
Age: 4 Color: Bay, 3 Whites Height:
Info day of sale.

Consigned by Myron Wingard ¢ (260) 593-0163 $

#1774 — paint Pony Gelding
Age: 3 Color: Brown & White  Height: 36”
Broke, but not for small kids. Hasn 't been driven on the road much.

Consigned by Kyle Yoder * (260) 768-7626 x3 $

#175 - Buggy Pony Gelding
Age: 4 Color: Bay Height: 59”
Good broke, TSS. Stands to hitch & at corners. Been to town.

Winter Pony Auction Page 52



Consigned by e 5

#1776 -

Age:  Color: Height:

Consigned by Merlin Hochstetler * (269) 503-5157 $

#177 — STBD x Race Pony Stallion
Age: Yrlg Color: Bay, strip Height: 38-40”
Info Day of Sale.

Consigned by Wayne Frey ¢ (574) 349-4467 $

#1778 — STBD x Pony Gelding
Age: 5 Color: Black Height: 617
Good broke. Prepped by County Line Equine.

Consigned by Willy Knepp ¢ (812) 709-5955 $

#179 - Buggy Pony Gelding
Age: 3 Color: Black Height: 58”
Broke the best. Been in top buggy.

Consigned by Jonathan Wittmer ¢ (260) 241-5976 $

#180 -
Info Day of Sale.
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Consigned by Jamie Wingard ¢ (574) 535-4696 $

#181 — Race Pony Cross Gelding
Age: 3 Color: Bay Height: 55”
Sire: Friesian / Hackney. Dam: Race Pony. TSS. Stands to hitch & at corners.

Consigned by Zehr’s Equine * (260) 645-1454 §

#1 82 — Pony Geldlng
Age: 5 Color: Bay Height: 46”
Broke, but not for small children. Tough as nails. Been on 9 - 10 mile trips one
way.
Consigned by e S

Consigned by Joe Zehr * (765) 212-8401 §$

#184 - Mare

Age:  Color: Height: 55”
Info day of sale.

Consigned by Jonathan Wittmer ° (260) 241-5976 $

#185 -
Info Day of Sale.
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Consigned by Richard D. Miller ¢ (260) 593-0214 $

#186 — Mini Pony Mare
Age:  Color: Dapple  Height: 33”
Broke, broke, broke. Little children drive anywhere.

Consigned by Aaron Bontrager ¢ (574) 312-1154 $

#187 - Buggy Pony Gelding
Age: 5 Color: Black, Star, 2 Whites Height: 56”
Broke and wide awake. Been on 14 mile trips one way. Blast to drive!

Consigned by e S

#188 -

Age:  Color: Height:

Consigned by Samuel Fisher ¢ (765) 465-2773 §

#189 - Hackney Mare
Age: 4 Color: Bay Height: 48”
Registered Hackney mare. More info day of sale.

Consigned by Jaylin Yoder ¢ (260) 593-0334 §

#190 - Hackney Mare

Age: 6 Color: Brown  Height:
Info day of sale.
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Consigned by Earl Mast « (574) 261-9227 $

#191 — American Shetland Gelding
Age: 4 Color: Bay Height: 46”
Drives great, been on the road for six months.

Consigned by Jonathan Wittmer ¢ (260) 241-5976 $

#192 -
Info Day of Sale.

Consigned by Wayne Slabach * (260) 243-7433 x1 $

#193 - Hackney Mare
Age: 3 Color: Bay Height: 46”
Calm natured Hackney mare that is well broke.

Consigned by Darin Miller * (260) 463-1521 $

#194 — sTBD x Pony Gelding
Age: 4 Color: Black Height: 62”
Top buggy broke. Ready for the miles.

Consigned by Willy Knepp ¢ (812) 709-5955 §

#195 — school Pony Mare
Age: 3 Color: Bay Height: 52”
In foal to a standardbred stud. School pony deluxe but not for the lower graders.
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Consigned by e 5

#196 -

Age:  Color: Height:

Consigned by Devon Bontrager ¢ (260) 593-0682 $

#1 97 — Mini Pony Gelding
Age: 3 Color: Black Height: 36”
With more time & driving, he should make a babysitter.

Consigned by Gary Miller ¢ (260) 593-2214 $

#198 — Pony x STBD Mare
Age: Yrlg Color: Black Bay Height: 48~
Sharp filly!

Consigned by Richard Miller ¢ (260) 350-5189 $

#199 — Mini Gelding
Age: 3 Color: Brown & White ~ Height: 33”
Good broke but not a babysitter.

Consigned by Ervin H. Miller ¢ (217) 543-2077 $

#200 - Buggy Pony Gelding
Age: 4 Color: Black Height: 617

Nice, chunky gelding by Magical Sonny out of a Rex/STBD mare. Currently our
main buggy horse. His full sister sold for $12,500 at Arthur Spring Pony Auction
in 2022.
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Consigned by e 5

#201 -

Age:  Color: Height:

Consigned by e 5

#202 -

Age:  Color: Height:

Consigned by « S

#203 -

Age:  Color: Height:

Consigned by Wendall Knepp © (260) 593-0148 $

#2 04 — Mini Pony Gelding

Age:  Color: Height:
Info day of sale.

Consigned by Hilbro Stables / Andy Hilty ¢ (260) 463-3559 x4 $

#205 - Trotting bred Race Pony Mare

Age: 16 Color: Black, Star, 4 Whites Height: 52”

ITPA Race Pony. Nice broodmare. Still drivable. In foal to Midnight Blue. Dam
to Lot# 208.
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Consigned by e 5

#206 -

Age:  Color: Height:

Consigned by e S

#207 -

Age:  Color: Height:

Consigned by Hilbro Stables / Andy Hilty ¢ (260) 463-3559 x4 $

#208 - Trotting bred Race Pony Mare
Age: Yrlg Color: Black Height:
ITPA Race Pony. Nice filly that shouldn t get too big to race. Her dam is Lot#
205.

Consigned by Isaac & Gideon Wingard * (260) 214-1383 $

#209 — pony Gelding

Age: 6 Color: Black Height: 50”
1SS, rides and drives. Easy to handle but not for small kids.

Consigned by Willy Knepp ¢ (812) 709-5955 §

#210 — school Pony Mare
Age: 3 Color: Bay Height: 54”
School pony deluxe but not for the lower graders.
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Consigned by Lavon Miller * (574) 825-0206 $

#211 - Hackney Mare
Age: 3 Color: Bay Height: 49”
Broke to ride and drive.

Consigned by Lawayne Miller ¢ (260) 214-0825 §

#212 — pony Gelding
Age: 5 Color: Dark Brown Height: 46”
Very well broke.
Consigned by e §

#213 -

Age:  Color: Height:

Consigned by e §

#214 -

Age:  Color: Height:

Consigned by e §

#215 -

Age:  Color: Height:
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Consigned by e 5

#216 -

Age:  Color: Height:

Consigned by e 5

#217 -

Age:  Color: Height:

Consigned by Richard Otto * (574) 248-4514 $

#218 — shetland x Mini Gelding
Age: 2 Color: Red & White Paint Height:
Should be broke by sale time. More info day of sale.

Consigned by e 5

#219 -

Age:  Color: Height:

Consigned by Levi Hilty * (260) 463-3559 $

#220 - Trotting bred Pony Stallion
Age: Yrlg Color: Bay Height:
ITPA Pony.
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Consigned by e 5

#221 -

Age:  Color: Height:

Consigned by Earl Yoder ¢ (260) 593-0852 x1 $

#222 - Gelding

Age: 14 Color: Brown, White Mane & Tail Height: 48”
Very fast. Balks to start in heavy carts. More info day of sale.

Consigned by L
#223 -
Age:  Color: Height:

Consigned by e
#224 -
Age:  Color: Height:

Consigned by e §

#H22S5 -

Age:  Color: Height:
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UPCOMING AUCTIONS

Mar. 23
Orla H. Yoder
Farm Auction

Feb. 6 / sturgis, M
David & Randi Reed May 14
Phone Bid Real Estate Auction
2.5 Acres * House * Garage

Marvin Hochstetler
Personal Property Auction

Mar. 30
Perry Troyer
Farm Auction

Mar. 2 May 17 & 28
Ervin Jr Lehman Riding Horse Auction
Farm Auction

Apr. 11
Mervin Bontrager
Farm Auction

Mar. 9 M
) ay 27
Kendallville Personal Property . =
& Real Estate Auction Memorial Day Pony Auction

Apr. 20
Joe Whetstone
Personal Property Auction

SAM MILLER ELI MILLER, JR.
For contact with the IN Lic.# AU10300015 IN Lic.# AU10300064
auctioneers on the REMERESZUASS (260) 854-2932

daél el :re ssle(,’ el All Types of Auctions!
encon Yocler Satisfaction is Our Goal!

A 260-585-4030
& REAL ESTATE, LLC MILLERSBURG, INDIANA

Call In Dates

Memorial Day Pony Auction
Call in March 25, 2024 4:00 pm

Labor Day Pony Auction
Call in July 8, 2024 4:00 pm
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Consigned By
Beachy, Jaylon
Beechy, Jerry
Bontrager, Aaron
Bontrager, Christian
Bontrager, Devon
Bontrager, Dewayne
Bontrager, Howard
Bontrager, Jonathon
Bontrager, Kenneth
Bontrager, Lavern
Borkholder, Mark
Burkholder, Jonathan
Eicher, Solomon
Fisher, Samuel
Fishlake Stables
Frey, Dan

Frey, Wayne

Fry, Jason

Gerig, Steven
Graber, Dustin
Graber, Festus
Graber, Ivan

Graber, Zach
Helmuth, Wayne
Hershberger, Brandon
Hershberger, Lavern
Hershberger, Lucas
Hershberger, Lyndon

Hilbro Stables / Andy Hilty
Hilbro Stables / John Hilty

Hilty, Levi
Hochstetler, Anthony
Hochstetler, Devon
Hochstetler, Josiah
Hochstetler, Merlin
Hostetler, Davy
Hostetler, Joe
Hostetler, Norman
Kauffman, Daryl
Kildow, Amber
Kildow, Bill

Kilgo, Scott

King, Henry
Knepp, Maynard
Knepp, Wendall
Knepp, Willy
Kuhns, Devon
Kuhns, Jerry
Kuhns, Marvin
Lambright, Lamar
Lambright, Levi
Magnuson, Lori
Mast, Daniel

Phone
(260) 593-2018 x1
(260) 350-9638
(574) 312-1154
(260) 593-2202
(260) 593-0682
(574) 642-0677
(260) 593-2788
(260) 593-0162
(260) 499-4480 x4
(574) 642-3380
(260) 768-8199 x4111
(989) 261-3099
(812) 289-1252
(765) 465-2773
(260) 463-4097 x3
(260) 593-0676
(574) 349-4467
(260) 593-2551
(260) 740-8799
(574) 642-0076
(260) 246-3288
(260) 466-5260
(260) 350-2292
(260) 768-7143 x1
(269) 221-0016
(260) 593-0011
(260) 463-3084 x7
(260) 350-8479
(260) 463-3559 x4
(260) 593-1525
(260) 463-3559
(260) 977-8255
(260) 499-3083 x1
(260) 768-7996 x4
(269) 503-5157
(260) 350-0749
(260) 593-2242
(269) 432-3518
(260) 593-0311
(765) 465-1244
(765) 465-1244
(517) 231-8732
(765) 465-1244
(260) 350-1308
(260) 593-0148
(812) 709-5955
(260) 463-6359
(260) 463-9907
(574) 349-4467
(574) 825-3985
(269) 284-9540
(765) 438-6051
(517) 726-0232
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Lot Number
121,159

1

53,187
30,31
81,126,197
54
25,78,106,135,164
119

93

139

116

161

189

4,112

95
57,152,178
168
76,122,136
65

24,51
42,90

64

69

61

77

15

96
29,56,62,205,208
48

60

75,154,220
8,27,70
11,40
92

151
134,153
68

86
102,138
158

28

97

99

73
147,204

127,142,160,179,195,210

173
167
13
46
22,98
171
47



Mast, Earl

Mast, Glen

Mast, Lamar
Mast, Leon

Mast, Marcus
Miller, Anthony
Miller, Anthony Jon
Miller, Brian
Miller, Crist

Miller, Darin
Miller, Darin
Miller, David T.
Miller, Dennis
Miller, Ervin H.
Miller, Gary

Miller, Jay

Miller, Joel

Miller, Jonathan
Miller, Kenny
Miller, Kenton
Miller, Larry
Miller, Larry
Miller, Lavon
Miller, Lavon
Miller, Lawayne
Miller, Lyle

Miller, Lynn

Miller, Marcus
Miller, Maynard
Miller, Richard
Miller, Richard D.
Mullet, Emanuel
Otto, Richard
Percival, Pete
Raber, Delbert
Ray, Ervin
Schlabach, Marcus
Schrock, Brian
Schrock, Lawayne
Schrock, Marvin
Schwartz, Enos L.
Schwartz, Joseph
Schwartz, Matt
Slabach, Darin
Slabach, Wayne
Stoltzfus, Stephen
Troyer, Daryl
Whetstone, Jason
Wingard, Amos
Wingard, Caleb
Wingard, Isaac & Gideon
Wingard, Jamie
Wingard, Myron
Witmer, Adam

(574) 261-9227
(260) 350-4577
(260) 463-3245 x4
(260) 463-3245
(574) 606-6418
(574) 825-7176
(260) 593-0539
(260) 593-0958
(260) 593-0539
(260) 214-0184
(260) 463-1521
(260) 977-2426
(574) 361-0371
(217) 543-2077
(260) 593-2214
(260) 383-2525
(574) 642-3591
(574) 825-5640
(260) 593-0384 x1
(260) 5930273
(260) 593-0456 x2
(574) 642-9901
(260) 350-2396
(574) 8250206
(260) 214-0825
(260) 768-7261
(574) 642-4240
(260) 463-3228 x6
(574) 642-0034
(260) 350-5189
(260) 593-0214
(517) 852-3473
(574) 248-4514
(269) 521-3147
(260) 242-2372
(260) 894-3343
(260) 593-0513
(217) 728-2037
(260) 593-2134 x1
(574) 350-6601
(260) 223-6805
(260) 442-6865
(574) 312-4969
(574) 642-3836
(260) 243-7433 x1
(765) 874-1197
(574) 825-3603
(574) 349-0356
(574) 642-4216
(260) 768-7608
(260) 214-1383
(574) 535-4696
(260) 593-0163
(260) 909-2220

191

165

94

72

35

133

49
95,109
7

155

194

6

23

200

198

146

104
32,101
103
44,79,144
26

52

169

21
137,157,212
100

50

19

17
83,199
186
36,172
218
2,16,143
39,125,150,162
145
12,117
38,108,123,166
120

14

18

149

34

20

5,33,45,59,63,85,110,118,170,193

13,89,141
130,131
66,80

14

88

209
84,181
174
3,41,107
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Wittmer, Jonathan (260) 241-5976 177,180,185,192

Yoder, Delmar (231) 924-9143 9

Yoder, Earl (260) 593-0852 x1 15,124,222

Yoder, Glendon (260) 585-4030 21,91,156

Yoder, Jaylin (260) 593-0334 190

Yoder, Jonathan (260) 562-9214 1M1

Yoder, Karl (260) 562-2711 148

Yoder, Kyle (260) 768-7626 x3 175

Yoder, Lavern (260) 768-7115 10,87

Yoder, Leah (260) 336-0779 67

Yoder, Lester (260) 214-1708 58,74

Yoder, Marlin (574) 642-4433 129

Yoder, Steven (260) 593-0646 132

Yutzy, Daryl (260) 336-5505 43

Zehr, Joe (260) 238-9657 37

Zehr, Joe (765) 212-8401 7,184

Zehr, Nathan (765) 212-8401 105

Zehr's Equine (260) 645-1454 163,182
é

Mark your calendars for our

2024 Pony Auctions

Memorial Day Pony Auction

May 27%, 2024

Labor Day Pony Auction
September 2", 2024

Thank_ you to all of our consignors,

buyers, bidders, advertisers, vendors &
stallion presenters for being a part of

the J8S Pony Auction at TLA. We
appreciate your support and hope to see
you on Memorial Day!
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